ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 9133

INSTITUTION NAME: CAA MODEL SCHOOL 1

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
9133-M-6-4993 RAFAY MUHAMMAD NADEEM
9133-M-6-4994 MUHAMMAD SAHAL MUHAMMAD TARIQ

9133-M-6-4995
9133-M-7-4997
9133-M-7-4998
9133-M-8-4999
9133-M-8-5000

MOOSA IBRAHIM
SHEIKHTALHA YASEEN
HAFIZ M AYAN
ADNAN AHMAD
ELEAZAR

MUHAMMAD [BRAHIM
MEHMOOD ALAM
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ABDUL MUSSAWER
JAVED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6

6
6
7
7
8
8

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

34
27
32
30
30
34
30

TOTAL

37.78%
30.00%
35.56%
33.33%
33.33%
37.78%
33.33%
7
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