## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 9133

**INSTITUTION NAME:** CAA MODEL SCHOOL 1

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9133-M-6-4993	RAFAY	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	6	90	34	37.78%
9133-M-6-4994	MUHAMMAD SAHAL	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	6	90	27	30.00%
9133-M-6-4995	MOOSA IBRAHIM	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	6	90	32	35.56%
9133-M-7-4997	SHEIKHTALHA YASEEN	MEHMOOD ALAM	7	90	30	33.33%
9133-M-7-4998	HAFIZ M AYAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	7	90	30	33.33%
9133-M-8-4999	ADNAN AHMAD	ABDUL MUSSAWER	8	90	34	37.78%
9133-M-8-5000	ELEAZAR	JAVED	8	90	30	33.33%

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL** 

7

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.